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Bus N22 Fulwell - Richmond - Putney Bridge - Chelsea - 
Oxford Circus
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Direction
South Road / Fulwell — Margaret Street /Oxford Circus

64 stops

Open route schedule

South Road / Fulwell

Fulwell / Sixth Cross Road

Trafalgar Rd / Prince Of Wales

The Prince Albert / Twickenham

Twickenham Green

Heath Road / Grove Avenue

Heath Road / Twickenham

York Street / Twickenham

Lebanon Court

Orleans Park School

Marble Hill Park / Crown Road

St Stephens Church/Richmond Rd

Cresswell Road

George Street (TW9)

Richmond Station

Richmond Circus

Sheendale Road

Manor Circus

Sandycombe Road Richmond

Marksbury Avenue

Mortlake Road

Route schedule
South Road / Fulwell — Margaret Street /Oxford Circus

Monday 00:10-23:40

Tuesday 00:10-23:40

Wednesday 00:10-23:40

Thursday 00:10-23:40

Friday 00:10-23:40

Saturday 00:10-23:40

Sunday 00:10-23:40

Route info

Direction: South Road / Fulwell

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Clifford Avenue

Ship Lane / Stag Brewery

Sheen Lane / Mortlake Station

Avondale Road

White Hart Lane (Sw14)

Barnes Bridge

Barnes High Street

Barnes Pond

Glebe Road

Church Road / Red Lion

Ranelagh Avenue

Commondale

Festing Road

Ruvigny Gardens

Putney Pier

St Mary's Church / Putney Pier

Putney Bridge Station / Gonville Street

Putney Bridge Station / Fulham High Street

Munster Road Parsons Green

Parsons Green New Kings Road

Irene Road

Wandsworth Bridge Rd /Kings Rd

Rumbold Road

Worlds End Health Centre

Edith Grove / Worlds End

Hobury Street / Worlds End

Beaufort Street

Old Church Street Chelsea



Carlyle Square /Chelsea

Chelsea Old Town Hall

Markham Street

Duke of York Square

Cadogan Gardens /Sloane Square

Sloane Street / Sloane Square Station

Pont Street

Knightsbridge Station

Hyde Park Corner

Old Park Lane / Hard Rock Cafe

Green Park Station

Berkeley Square

Conduit Street / Savile Row

Oxford Circus Station

Margaret Street /Oxford Circus



Direction
Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St — South Road / Fulwell

65 stops

Open route schedule

Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St

Oxford Circus Station

Savile Row

Berkeley Square

Berkeley Street

Green Park Station

Green Park / Constitution Hill

Hyde Park Corner

Sloane Street / Knightsbridge Station

Pont Street

Sloane Square

Sloane Square

Duke of York Square

Walpole Street

Markham Street

Chelsea Old Town Hall

Carlyle Square /Chelsea

Beaufort Street

Edith Grove / Worlds End

Worlds End Health Centre

Rumbold Road

Wandsworth Bridge Rd /Kings Rd

Irene Road

Parsons Green New Kings Road

Munster Road Parsons Green

Route schedule
Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St — South Road / Fulwell

Monday 00:25-05:15

Tuesday 00:25-05:15

Wednesday 00:25-05:15

Thursday 00:25-05:15

Friday 00:15-05:15

Saturday 00:15-05:15

Sunday 00:25-05:15

Route info

Direction: Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Putney Bridge Station / Fulham High Street

Putney Bridge Station / Gonville Street

Putney Pier

Ruvigny Gardens

Festing Road

Commondale

Ranelagh Avenue

Barnes / Red Lion

Glebe Road

Barnes Pond

Barnes High Street

Barnes Bridge

White Hart Lane (Sw14)

Avondale Road Mortlake

Sheen Lane / Mortlake Station

Ship Lane / Stag Brewery

Rosemary Lane

Clifford Avenue

Mortlake Road

Manor Grove (TW9)

Manor Circus

Sheendale Road

Richmond Circus

Richmond Station

The Quadrant Richmond

Richmond Bus Station

Cresswell Road

Cambridge Park (TW1)



St Stephens Church/Richmond Rd

Marble Hill Park / Crown Road

Orleans Park School

Lebanon Court

York Street / Twickenham

Heath Road / Twickenham

Heath Road / Grove Avenue

Twickenham Green

The Prince Albert / Twickenham

Trafalgar Rd / Prince Of Wales

Fulwell / Sixth Cross Road

South Road / Fulwell

N22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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